990111219 07/30/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD231818

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Haosha Industry (Fujian) CO., LTD.	06/19/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xiamen haoyongda Electronic Commerce Co., Ltd	
Address:	503, No. 196, Qianpu Erli,	
	Siming District,	
	Xiamen City	
	Fujian Province	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79127509

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Xiamen haoyongda

Electronic Commerce Co., Ltd

Address: 503, No. 196, Qianpu Erli,

Siming District, Xiamen City Fujian Province

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007610 FRAME: 0113

990111219

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007610 FRAME: 0114

RECORDED: 07/30/2020